PORTWEST

T706 - WX3 Eco Stretch Holster Trousers
Collection: WX3

Range: Workwear

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

Portwest continues to push the boundaries in sustainable workwear with
the introduction of the WX3 Eco Stretch Holster Trouser. Designed with an
active fit, this trouser uses premium recycled polyester with added stretch
to give maximum range of movement when working.

I

WX3

Portwest WX3™ technical stretch workwear balances comfort, versatility
and aesthetics. Products are designed to the highest standards and offer a
solution for everyday activity and working environments. Constructed with
cutting edge fabrics giving superior abrasion resistance and exceptional all-
day comfort. Ingenious design solutions on fastenings and pocketing
systems give unrivalled fit and security.

Workwear Features

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many

end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used - Eco-conscious certified recycled fabric
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of
everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price. - 13 pockets for ample storage

- 2-way twill stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort

- Zip off holster pockets for added versatility

- High rise back waistband ensures protection in all working positions
- Incredibly durable and hardwearing

- Two tier knee pad pockets allowing two positioning options

- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort

- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Smart phone pocket

- *Registered European Community Design

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (11-May-2023)
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Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

T706BKR28
T706BKR30
T706BKR32
T706BKR33
T706BKR34
T706BKR36

T706BKR38
T706BKR40
T706BKR41
T706BKR42
T706BKR44
T706BKR46
T706BKR48

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9060
0.9100
0.9280
0.9380
0.9340
0.9500
0.9780
0.9900
0.9940
1.0100
1.0360
1.0500
1.0560

Cubic(m?)
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542

EAN13

5036108357260
5036108357277
5036108357284
5036108357291
5036108357307
5036108357314
5036108357321
5036108357338
5036108357345
5036108357352
5036108357369
5036108357376
5036108357383

DUN14

15036108845740
15036108845757
15036108845764
15036108845771
15036108845788
15036108845795
15036108845801
15036108845818
15036108845825
15036108845832
15036108845849
15036108845856
15036108845863




