

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

T706 - WX3 Eco Stretch Holster Trousers

Collection: WX3 **Range:** Workwear **Outer Carton:** 24

Product information

Portwest continues to push the boundaries in sustainable workwear with the introduction of the WX3 Eco Stretch Holster Trouser. Designed with an active fit, this trouser uses premium recycled polyester with added stretch to give maximum range of movement when working.



WX3

Portwest WX3™ technical stretch workwear balances comfort, versatility and aesthetics. Products are designed to the highest standards and offer a solution for everyday activity and working environments. Constructed with cutting edge fabrics giving superior abrasion resistance and exceptional all-day comfort. Ingenious design solutions on fastenings and pocketing systems give unrivalled fit and security.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.



Features

- Eco-conscious certified recycled fabric
- 2-way twill stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort
- 13 pockets for ample storage
- \bullet Zip off holster pockets for added versatility
- High rise back waistband ensures protection in all working positions
- Incredibly durable and hardwearing
- Two tier knee pad pockets allowing two positioning options
- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort
- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Smart phone pocket
- *Registered European Community Design



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

T706 - WX3 Eco Stretch Holster Trousers Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care











Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	DUN14
T706BKR28	Black	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.9060	0.0542	5036108357260	15036108845740
T706BKR30	Black	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.9100	0.0542	5036108357277	15036108845757
T706BKR32	Black	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.9280	0.0542	5036108357284	15036108845764
T706BKR33	Black	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.9380	0.0542	5036108357291	15036108845771
T706BKR34	Black	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.9340	0.0542	5036108357307	15036108845788
T706BKR36	Black	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.9500	0.0542	5036108357314	15036108845795
T706BKR38	Black	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.9780	0.0542	5036108357321	15036108845801
T706BKR40	Black	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.9900	0.0542	5036108357338	15036108845818
T706BKR41	Black	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.9940	0.0542	5036108357345	15036108845825
T706BKR42	Black	43.0	28.0	45.0	1.0100	0.0542	5036108357352	15036108845832
T706BKR44	Black	43.0	28.0	45.0	1.0360	0.0542	5036108357369	15036108845849
T706BKR46	Black	43.0	28.0	45.0	1.0500	0.0542	5036108357376	15036108845856
T706BKR48	Black	43.0	28.0	45.0	1.0560	0.0542	5036108357383	15036108845863